6/6/2013

gid LastName

400 BARGST

419 GORMAN

Totals:

Drawer

$663.93

$831.75

$1,495.68

Drawer Report WF

FEills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($315.14) ($112.25)
$0.00 $0.00 ($443.75) ($119.90)

($758.89)  ($232.15)

#Paids/'Void

43

25

68

Handle Net Handle
$1,091.32 $979.07
$1,395.40 $1,275.50
$2,486.72 $2,254.57

$0.00

$0.00

126

57

183



