Drawer Report WF

6/6/2013

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
400 BARGST	\$663.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$315.14)	(\$112.25)	43	\$1,091.32	\$979.07	\$0.00	126
419 GORMAN	\$831.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$443.75)	(\$119.90)	25	\$1,395.40	\$1,275.50	\$0.00	57
Totals:	\$1,495.68			(\$758.89)	(\$232.15)	68	\$2,486.72	\$2,254.57		183